Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX7000B SERIES
PX
I C
HA
SS
IS
 &

ONTROLLER
S
Ordering Information
Chassis
GX7000B 6U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis with built-in CD-RW and hard disk
drives
GX7000BR 6U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis with CD-RW and hard disk drives
w/rack mount
GX7010B 6U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis for use with GX7990 PXI Bus
Expander
GX7010BR 6U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis for use with GX7990 PXI Bus
Expander, w/rack mount
GX7000B-1100 GX7000B with 1100 W of available power
GX7000BR-1100 GX7000BR with 1100 W of available power
GX7010B-1100 GX7010B with 1100 W of available power
GX7010BR-1100 GX7010BR with 1100 W of available power
GX7002B GX7000BR with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged
front panel for Mass Interconnect (rackmount configuration)
GX7012B GX7010BR with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged
front panel for Mass Interconnect (rackmount configuration)
GX7012B-5TF GX7012B with a flat hinged front panel, 5” recessed card
cage, and top & bottom openings for cable routing
GX7002B-1100 GX7000BR-1100 with an integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged front panel for Mass Interconnect (rackmount
configuration)
GX7012B-1100 GX7010BR-1100 with an integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged front panel for Mass Interconnect (rackmount
configuration)
GX7012B-
5TF-1100